Minister's Monthly Travel Expense Summary

Name: Honourable Naomi Yamamoto

Portfolio: Jobs, Tourism and Skills Training

Travel expense summary (amount paid this month):

In Province Flights:
Other Travel in Province:

Out of Country Travel:
Out of Province Travel:

Total travel expenses paid this month:

Travel expenses fiscal year-to-date:

$

$
$
$
$
$

1,509.64

423.25
1,932.89

9,200.14

Month: 2013 December



